PROGRAMARE FERMIERI PENTRU DEPUNEREA CERERII UNICE DE PLATA - CAMPANIA 2017
CEI CARE NU DETIN ANIMALE

ORDINE
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DATA

06.03.2017
06.03.2017
06.03.2017
06.03.2017
06.03.2017
06.03.2017
06.03.2017
07.03.2017
07.03.2017
07.03.2017
07.03.2017
07.03.2017
07.03.2017
07.03.2017
07.03.2017
07.03.2017
08.03.2017
08.03.2017
08.03.2017
08.03.2017
08.03.2017
08.03.2017
08.03.2017
08.03.2017
09.03.2017
09.03.2017
09.03.2017
09.03.2017
09.03.2017
09.03.2017
09.03.2017
09.03.2017
09.03.2017
09.03.2017
09.03.2017
10.03.2017
10.03.2017
10.03.2017
10.03.2017
10.03.2017
10.03.2017
10.03.2017
10.03.2017
13.03.2017

ORA

8:30

9:30
10:00
11:00
12:30
13:30
14:30

8:00

9:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:30
13:00
14:00
15:00

8:30

9:30
11:00
11:30
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00

8:00

8:30

9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:30
15:00

8:30

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:00

9:00

NUME

PETRISOR GEORGEL FLORENTIN
MITREA MARIA

CHIRICA ANICA

GUS CAMELIA-DORA-NICOLETA
RUS NASTASIA

MOLDOVAN MARIA

BACI VIORICA

MURESAN ELIGIA
MOLDOVAN NICOLAE
MINZAT IOAN

ADALINEAN MARIA-MIRELA
MURESAN ALEXANDRA
CHIS VASILE

BIRIS MARIA

TANTA MIRCEA FLORIN
ROTAR VIOREL

DOMBI GHEORGHE
ROGOZAN IOAN VALENTIN
CRISAN MARIA

CIURDAR VIORICA

VERDE CODRUT STELIAN
PAVEL AMALIA

CANTA ANA

FARCAS MARIN DORIN
MIRZA NICOLAE

PACURAR IRINA

CORNEA MIRCEA

POPON LIVIU

MATES ANA

FARCAS MARIA
CUCURUZAN MARIA
POGACIANU MARINELA
MORAR VASILE-MIRCEA
LAPUSAN ALEXANDRU-IOAN
PETRUNEAC-OIEGAR VIORICA
MOLDOVAN GAVRIL

RETE VASILE

PACURAR IOAN

PACURAR IOAN

AL-COUDSI FELICIA

MIRON MARIA

LONCA PETRU-IOAN
CRISTOREANU CLAUDIU-ALEXANDRU
TONEA RADU-MARCEL

LOCAL_ADR_FERM
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL ZALAU
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
BACIU

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
BACIU

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
BACIU

BACIU

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
FLORESTI

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

13.03.2017
13.03.2017
13.03.2017
13.03.2017
13.03.2017
13.03.2017
13.03.2017
14.03.2017
14.03.2017
14.03.2017
14.03.2017
14.03.2017
14.03.2017
14.03.2017
14.03.2017
14.03.2017
14.03.2017
14.03.2017
15.03.2017
15.03.2017
15.03.2017
15.03.2017
15.03.2017
15.03.2017
15.03.2017
15.03.2017
16.03.2017
16.03.2017
16.03.2017
16.03.2017
16.03.2017
16.03.2017
16.03.2017
16.03.2017
16.03.2017
17.03.2017
17.03.2017
17.03.2017
17.03.2017
17.03.2017
17.03.2017
17.03.2017
17.03.2017
17.03.2017
17.03.2017
17.03.2017
17.03.2017
17.03.2017

10:00
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:30
14:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
11:00
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:30

8:30

9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:00
14:00
15:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:30
13:30
15:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00

CRISAN IOAN

RUS ANA

POP ANA

ROTAR OLTITA

CANTA VERONICA

LAPUSAN ALEXANDRU
POJAR TEODOR

PODOABA PAVEL

POP EUGENIA

BOTA DIONISIU

SERBAN IOAN

DELEAN RODICA

BADEA VIRGINIA

TODEA IRINA

BORA IOAN

LAR AUGUSTIN

SZEKELY EVA

DRUHORA SIMONA-MARIANA
BOT MARIA

BACIU CRISTIAN-IOAN
GOCAN VIOREL

MURESAN IOAN

COLCER ANA

PODOABA AURELIA

DINCAN DANUT

CIMPEAN DORINA MARIANA
MOCAN VASILE

STOICA LIVIU

DELEAN CORNEL

BAN SOMESFALEAN ZOLTAN
PINTEA ELVIRA

ROMAN MARIUS

MORAR VASILE

BOGARU MARIA MARGARETA
MURESAN IOAN

BALINT MARIA

POP MARTA

POP IOAN

MOLDOVAN EUGEN DOREL
POP VASILE

AVRAM MARIA

TONEA ANCA ALINA
BOGDAN MIHAI-CALIN
MOLNAR STANCIU BELA GEZA
BUDUSAN EUGENIA
FORNA-KREUTZER JOACHIM-PAUL
CRISTOREAN FLAVIU-FLORIN
TIBREA SUSANA

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
ORAS SANGEORZ-BAI
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

BACIU

BACIU

BACIU

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
BACIU

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL REGHIN
SANPAUL

FLORESTI

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

17.03.2017
17.03.2017
20.03.2017
20.03.2017
20.03.2017
20.03.2017
20.03.2017
20.03.2017

20.03.2017
20.03.2017
20.03.2017
20.03.2017
20.03.2017
20.03.2017
20.03.2017
20.03.2017
20.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
21.03.2017
22.03.2017
22.03.2017
22.03.2017
22.03.2017
22.03.2017
22.03.2017
22.03.2017
22.03.2017
22.03.2017
22.03.2017
22.03.2017
22.03.2017
22.03.2017
22.03.2017
22.03.2017

14:30
15:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

CRISAN FLORIN

POP LAURA-LAVINIA
POPOVICI VIOREL-EUGEN
TIMIS OANA-RALUCA
PACURAR ANDREI
CUCURUZAN ANA
FELSEGHI ELVIRA
FILIMON NINA

SC ANDREISIM
SC ANDREISIM SRL SRL

POP GAVRIS

NEMES MARIA
CRISAN VASILE
OLTEAN IOAN

PASCA VASILE

SUCIU SIMION
CRISAN ROMAN
CRISAN VASILE
GARDA LIVIU
PACURAR SIMION
CRISAN VASILE

RETE GRATIAN
PETRISOR GHEORGHE
HORJA PAVEL

POP IOAN
MOLDOVAN EUGEN
MURESAN ANA
SANDOR CORNEL
TOANCA IOAN
CORNEA ANICA

LAR VASILE

COLCER IOAN
DASCAL IOAN

SABAU EMILIA
COBARZAN ELISABETA
MOLDOVAN SIMION
CHINDRIS RODICA
POP EMIL

BORA MIRCEA
MARCHIS IOAN

POP IULIU -IOAN
MALUSEL FULGA-VIORELA
ASTILEAN VALERIA
BALAS MARIA

RANTA IOAN

GOCAN MARIA
MARIAN NICOLAE-NICUSOR
BAICAN GAVRIL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
FLORESTI
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

BACIU

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

23.03.2017
23.03.2017
23.03.2017
23.03.2017
23.03.2017
23.03.2017
23.03.2017
23.03.2017
23.03.2017
23.03.2017
23.03.2017
23.03.2017
23.03.2017
23.03.2017
23.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
24.03.2017
27.03.2017
27.03.2017
27.03.2017
27.03.2017
27.03.2017
27.03.2017
27.03.2017
27.03.2017
27.03.2017
27.03.2017
27.03.2017
27.03.2017
27.03.2017
27.03.2017
27.03.2017
28.03.2017
28.03.2017
28.03.2017

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
8:00
8:30
9:00

SUMBLEA IOAN
COCUT GHEORGHE
CRISAN VIOREL
CUCURUZAN IOAN
MURESAN EUGEN
PETRISOR GHEORGHE
MOLDOVAN IRINA
BOANCA ELENA
MAIER ROZALIA
CHIOREAN ROMAN
RUS IOAN

PRIPON VICTORIA
NEMES SILVIA

LUPAS ILEANA

BIRIS ROMAN
MOLDOVAN ANA
PETRISOR IOAN
BADEA VASILE

POP VASILE

POP IOAN

CRISAN CORNEL
DAMIAN GHEORGHE
PETRISOR GHEORGHE
PETRISOR VASILE
GOGA IOAN

MOCAN IOAN
DELEAN IOAN

BADEA IOAN

DELEAN IOAN
MESESAN ALEXA
DELEAN VASILE
MOLDOVAN ANDREI OVIDIU
DASCAL VASILE
SERDEAN GHEORGHE
BORA VASILE

BAICAN GHEORGHE
CUCURUZAN IOAN
CUCURUZAN VIOREL
HODIS ANA

GOCAN SIMION MARIN
MOLDOVAN VASILE
NEMES IOAN

POP LEONTIN
CUCURUZAN MARIA
GOCAN ANDREI

RETE VASILE

SIPOS SILVIA

CHISU MARIUS

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
VULTURENI



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

28.03.2017
28.03.2017
28.03.2017
28.03.2017
28.03.2017
28.03.2017
28.03.2017
28.03.2017
28.03.2017
28.03.2017
28.03.2017
28.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
29.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
30.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30

OLTEAN ANA
CUCURUZAN SIMION LIVIU
CUCURZAN NICOLAE
MERDAN MARIA
CIMPEAN IOAN
NIMAN VIOREL
CRISAN IOAN
TOANCA ROMAN
BAICAN IOAN

BORA VIRGINIA
MOLDOVAN SIMION
TONEA VASILE
CUCURUZAN IOAN
MURESAN EUGENIA
FARCAS VIORICA
MURESAN ANUTA
MOLDOVAN IOAN
LUPAS VASILE

LUPAS ZAMFIRA
BOLBOACA IOAN
ASTILEAN VIOREL
BOLBOACA IRINA
GOG ANA
CUCURUZAN MARIA
CUCURUZAN SIMION
COSTAN FIRUTA
PARAUAN SUSANA
OSORHEAN IOAN
BALMOS IOAN
CORNEA MARIA
MURESAN VERONICA
GOCAN ANASTASIA
PAVEL VICTORIA
BORA STELUTA ANA
PINTEA MARIA

GOG ANA

RUS MARIA

ELECHES IOANA-SIMONA
RANTA RODICA
MARCHIS DORIN
PASCA LUCIA

SABAU ANA

OLTEAN IOAN
PASCA ANA
MESESAN ELENA
CORNEA DANIEL
FILIP-CAMPEAN SAVINA
GOCAN SIMION

SANPAUL
SANPAUL
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
SANPAUL
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA



236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
31.03.2017
03.04.2017
03.04.2017
03.04.2017
03.04.2017
03.04.2017
03.04.2017
03.04.2017
03.04.2017
03.04.2017
03.04.2017
03.04.2017
03.04.2017
03.04.2017
03.04.2017
03.04.2017
04.04.2017
04.04.2017
04.04.2017
04.04.2017
04.04.2017
04.04.2017
04.04.2017
04.04.2017
04.04.2017
04.04.2017
04.04.2017
04.04.2017
04.04.2017

11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00

CAMPEAN JENICA

RIPAS AURICA MARIA
BODEA CORNEL

FLORIAN VICTOR

BAICAN IOAN

ROGOZAN EUGEN

POP IOAN EUGEN
LAPUSAN VERONICA
STINIAN IOAN
ABRUDEAN ILIE ANDREI
MOLDOVAN DAVID
MORAR IOAN
MOLDOVAN MARIA
PINTEA AURELIA
PACURAR IOAN ONUT
BACIU MARIA
MOLDOVAN DAN VICTOR
MOLDOVAN VIORICA
DIRJAN ELVIRA

DINCAN ELVIRA

OLTEAN MARIA
SUMBLEA MARIA
MOLDOVAN DUTU
MOCAN VASILE

BODEA VIRGIL

RETE VASILE

NADASAN RODICA

NEAG MARIANA

RETE MARIEA

LAPUSTE VERONICA RODICA
RETE VASILE

POJAR VIORICA- OLIMPIA
CHIS IOAN

CRISAN LIVIU

LAPUSTE DOINA MIOARA
ABRUDAN IOAN

GANSCA ANA

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
BACIU

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
SANPAUL

SANPAUL

SANPAUL

MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA
MUNICIPIUL CLUJ-NAPOCA



